Affluenza elettorale

Identificatore

Descrizione

Categoria elezione Votate

Aventi diritto

Affluenza %

Votanti

UNIMORE-10220-1711014373570

Affluenze per I'evento
elettorale

174

303

57.43

174

E1001

Elezione diun
Rappresentante dei
Professori di Il fascia per la
macroarea CUN 01

84

147

57.14

E1002

Elezione diun
Rappresentante dei
Professori di Il fascia per la
macroarea CUN 02

90

156

57.69




